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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar
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www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: Campbell=Campbell Community Center /
JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto /
SAM=St. Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church

Club Night Schedule
6:00 - 7:00 PM Plus & Rounds
7:00 —7:30 PM - SSD & Mainstream Class
7:30 — 7:45 PM - Rounds Teach
7:45 - 9:15 PM - SSD with Rounds

Wed, May 3: CLUB

Sat, May 6: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS @ SAM, Levy/Scallon
Wed, May 10: CLUB

Fri-Sun, May 12-14: SILVER STATE FESTIVAL @ Sparks, NV

Wed, May 17: CLUB

Wed, May 24: CLUB - MAY FLOWERS PARTY NIGHT!

Fri-Sun, May 26-28: NCSDA GOLDEN STATE ROUND UP @ Lodi

Wed, May 31: BOWS & BEAUS HOSTS 5™ WEDNESDAY @ Los Altos

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sat, Jun 3: BOWS & BOWS ICE CREAM FLING THING Ceder/Harris/Kremer

Wed, Jun 14: RJ CLASS STARTS!
Sat, Jun 17: CPSD SSD Hoedown @ ??7?, Reel

Sun, Jun 18: Mt. Tam Play - “Into The Woods” — see Jane Bishop for details

Wed, Jun 28: CLUB - PATRIOTIC PARTY NIGHT!

Fri-Sat, Oct 6-7 - SCVSDA JUBILEE Festival @ Hoover Middle School, San Jose

Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL @ SPC

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:45 PM

May 3: Joanne Jones, Kitty LaFavor, Mike & Liz Berry
May 10: Donna & Scott Lawrence, Will Silva, Louise Deal
May 17: Sue & Jed Cyr, Pat Shank, Charlotte Billings
May 24: Peggy Norria, Dave Walb. John & Evie Verhagen
May 31: 5% Wednesday @ Bows — We are DARK!

Jun7: Bev Kuhar, Pauline Cummings, Naomi Grubb, Steven Lehnhoff
Jun 14: Jolene & Bill Philipps, Art & Sandy Bruns
Jun 21: Marlene Thmas, Joanne Jones, Laurie Andrade, Jaci Hall

Beth & Cole Barber, Bob & Sally LaMere




